THE DATASHEET OF
DAC7731E/1K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
16-Bit, Voltage Output, Serial Input
DIGITAL-TO-ANALOG CONVERTER
DESCRIPTION
The DAC7731 is a 16-bit Digital-to-Analog Converter (DAC)
which provides 16 bits of monotonic performance over the

changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
SPECIFIED
PACKAGE TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD DESIGNATOR RANGE MARKING NUMBER(2) MEDIA, QUANTITY
DAC7731E SSOP-24 DB –40°C to +85°C DAC7731E DAC7731E Rails, 60
" " " " " DAC7731E/1K Tape and Reel,1000
DAC7731EB SSOP-24 DB –40°C to +85°C DAC7731EB DAC7731EB Rails, 60
" " " " " DAC7731EB/1K Tape and Reel, 1000
DAC7731EC SSOP-24 DB –40°C to +85°C DAC7731EC DAC7731EC Rails, 60
" " " " " DAC7731EC/1K Tape and Reel, 1000
NOTE: (1) For the most current package ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this data sheet, or see the TI web site at www.ti.com.
Top View SSOP
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN NAME DESCRIPTION